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5 6 0.00% 0.00% 1 0.00% 0.00% 30 0.00% 0.00% 5 0.00% 0.00%
6 5 0.00% 0.10% 6 0.00% 0.10% 30 0.00% 0.00% 36 0.00% 0.00%
7 10 0.10% 0.20% 16 0.10% 0.20% 70 0.00% 0.00% 112 0.00% 0.10%
8 15 0.10% 0.30% 16 0.10% 0.30% 120 0.00% 0.10% 128 0.00% 0.10%
9 14 0.10% 0.40% 16 0.10% 0.40% 126 0.00% 0.10% 144 0.10% 0.20%
10 24 0.20% 0.60% 32 0.20% 0.70% 240 0.10% 0.20% 320 0.10% 0.30%
11 30 0.20% 0.80% 40 0.30% 1.00% 330 0.10% 0.30% 440 0.20% 0.40%
12 60 0.50% 1.30% 67 0.50% 1.50% 720 0.30% 0.60% 804 0.30% 0.70%
13 106 0.80% 2.10% 98 0.80% 2.30% 1,378 0.50% 1.10% 1,274 0.50% 1.20%
14 163 1.30% 3.30% 186 1.50% 3.70% 2,282 0.80% 1.90% 2,604 1.00% 2.20%
15 267 2.10% 5.40% 316 2.50% 6.20% 4,005 1.50% 3.40% 4,740 1.80% 3.90%
16 447 3.40% 8.80% 456 3.60% 9.70% 7,152 2.60% 6.00% 7,296 2.70% 6.60%
17 718 5.50% 14.40% 692 5.40% 15.10% 12,206 4.50% 10.50% 11,764 4.40% 11.00%
18 1,009 7.80% 22.10% 960 7.50% 22.60% 18,162 6.60% 17.10% 17,280 6.40% 17.40%
19 1,277 9.80% 32.00% 1,200 9.40% 32.00% 24,263 8.90% 25.90% 22,800 8.40% 25.80%
20 1,580 12.20% 44.20% 1,511 11.80% 43.80% 31,600 11.50% 37.50% 30,220 11.20% 37.00%
21 1,427 11.00% 55.20% 1,409 11.00% 54.80% 29,967 10.90% 48.40% 29,589 11.00% 48.00%
22 1,278 9.80% 65.00% 1,307 10.20% 65.00% 28,116 10.30% 58.70% 28,754 10.70% 58.60%
23 1,135 8.70% 73.70% 1,146 8.90% 73.90% 26,105 9.50% 68.20% 26,358 9.80% 68.40%
24 1,035 8.00% 81.70% 1,052 8.20% 82.10% 24,840 9.10% 77.20% 25,248 9.40% 77.80%
25 947 7.30% 89.00% 999 7.80% 89.90% 23,675 8.60% 85.90% 24,975 9.30% 87.00%
26 554 4.30% 93.30% 500 3.90% 93.80% 14,404 5.30% 91.10% 13,000 4.80% 91.80%
27 382 2.90% 96.20% 399 3.10% 96.90% 10,314 3.80% 94.90% 10,773 4.00% 95.80%
28 343 2.60% 98.90% 269 2.10% 99.00% 9,604 3.50% 98.40% 7,532 2.80% 98.60%
29 79 0.60% 99.50% 75 0.60% 99.60% 2,291 0.80% 99.20% 2,175 0.80% 99.40%
30 42 0.30% 99.80% 35 0.30% 99.90% 1,260 0.50% 99.70% 1,050 0.40% 99.80%
31 13 0.10% 99.90% 11 0.10% 100.00% 403 0.10% 99.80% 341 0.10% 99.90%
32 13 0.10% 100.00% 4 0.00% 100.00% 416 0.20% 100.00% 128 0.00% 100.00%
33 100.00% 1 0.00% 100.00% . . 100.00% 33 0.00% 100.00%
34 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
35 100.00% 1 0.00% 100.00% . . 100.00% 35 0.00% 100.00%
35+ 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
TOTAL 12,979 12,821 274,109 269,958
SOURCES: IBO; Department of Education C-Form Audited Registers, October 31 2005 and October 31, 2006.
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5 14 0.10% 0.10% 7 0.10% 0.10% 70 0.00% 0.00% 35 0.00% 0.00%
6 18 0.10% 0.20% 14 0.10% 0.20% 108 0.00% 0.10% 84 0.00% 0.00%
7 14 0.10% 0.30% 12 0.10% 0.30% 98 0.00% 0.10% 84 0.00% 0.10%
8 16 0.10% 0.50% 12 0.10% 0.30% 128 0.00% 0.10% 96 0.00% 0.10%
9 22 0.20% 0.60% 20 0.20% 0.50% 198 0.10% 0.20% 180 0.10% 0.10%
10 16 0.10% 0.70% 36 0.30% 0.80% 160 0.00% 0.20% 360 0.10% 0.20%
11 29 0.20% 1.00% 46 0.40% 1.10% 319 0.10% 0.30% 506 0.20% 0.40%
12 38 0.30% 1.20% 53 0.40% 1.50% 456 0.10% 0.40% 636 0.20% 0.60%
13 52 0.40% 1.60% 60 0.50% 2.00% 676 0.20% 0.60% 780 0.20% 0.80%
14 81 0.60% 2.20% 66 0.50% 2.50% 1,134 0.30% 1.00% 924 0.30% 1.10%
15 132 1.00% 3.20% 122 0.90% 3.40% 1,980 0.60% 1.50% 1,830 0.50% 1.60%
16 139 1.00% 4.30% 170 1.30% 4.70% 2,224 0.60% 2.20% 2,720 0.80% 2.40%
17 189 1.40% 5.70% 185 1.40% 6.10% 3,213 0.90% 3.10% 3,145 0.90% 3.40%
18 260 1.90% 7.60% 263 2.00% 8.20% 4,680 1.30% 4.50% 4,734 1.40% 4.80%
19 327 2.40% 10.10% 374 2.90% 11.00% 6,213 1.80% 6.20% 7,106 2.10% 6.90%
20 482 3.60% 13.70% 465 3.60% 14.60% 9,640 2.80% 9.00% 9,300 2.80% 9.70%
21 539 4.00% 17.70% 603 4.60% 19.20% 11,319 3.30% 12.30% 12,663 3.80% 13.40%
22 622 4.60% 22.30% 652 5.00% 24.20% 13,684 3.90% 16.20% 14,344 4.30% 17.70%
23 801 6.00% 28.30% 825 6.30% 30.50% 18,423 5.30% 21.50% 18,975 5.60% 23.40%
24 904 6.80% 35.10% 877 6.70% 37.20% 21,696 6.30% 27.80% 21,048 6.30% 29.60%
25 1,026 7.70% 42.80% 976 7.50% 44.60% 25,650 7.40% 35.20% 24,400 7.30% 36.90%
26 1,041 7.80% 50.50% 962 7.40% 52.00% 27,066 7.80% 43.00% 25,012 7.40% 44.30%
27 996 7.40% 58.00% 1,026 7.80% 59.80% 26,892 7.80% 50.80% 27,702 8.20% 52.50%
28 1,066 8.00% 65.90% 1,009 7.70% 67.60% 29,848 8.60% 59.40% 28,252 8.40% 61.00%
29 1,053 7.90% 73.80% 1,006 7.70% 75.30% 30,537 8.80% 68.20% 29,174 8.70% 69.60%
30 1,213 9.10% 82.90% 1,111 8.50% 83.80% 36,390 10.50% 78.70% 33,330 9.90% 79.50%
31 828 6.20% 89.10% 713 5.50% 89.20% 25,668 7.40% 86.10% 22,103 6.60% 86.10%
32 599 4.50% 93.60% 587 4.50% 93.70% 19,168 5.50% 91.60% 18,784 5.60% 91.70%
33 464 3.50% 97.00% 477 3.60% 97.30% 15,312 4.40% 96.00% 15,741 4.70% 96.40%
34 212 1.60% 98.60% 193 1.50% 98.80% 7,208 2.10% 98.10% 6,562 2.00% 98.30%
35 114 0.90% 99.50% 85 0.60% 99.50% 3,990 1.20% 99.20% 2,975 0.90% 99.20%
35+ 73 0.50% 100.00% 70 0.50% 100.00% 2,670 0.80% 100.00% 2,607 0.80% 100.00%
TOTAL 13,380 13,077 346,818 336,192
SOURCES: IBO; Department of Education C-Form Audited Registers, October 31 2005 and October 31, 2006.
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